
  

Holmfirth Library, 47 Huddersfield Road, Holmfirth HD9 3JH

6pm-8pm

Monday 9  Juneth

Monday 7  Julyth

Monday 15th September

Monday 13  Octoberth

Monday 10  Novemberth

Monday 8  Decemberth

 

Honley Library, West Avenue, Honley, HD9 6HF

5pm -7pm 

Wednesday 4th June

Wednesday 2nd July

Wednesday 6  Augustth

Wednesday 3  Septemberrd

Wednesday 1  Octoberst

Thornhill Lees Community Centre, 53 Brewery Lane, 

Dewsbury, WF12 9DU 

9.30am-12.30pm

Wednesday 14th May

Wednesday 11th June

Wednesday 9th July

Wednesday 10  Septemberth

Wednesday 8  Octoberth

Wednesday 5  Novemberth

Wednesday 10th December

The Zone, St Andrews Road, Huddersfield, HD1 6PT 

9.30am-12.30pm

Thursday 15th May

Thursday 12th June

Thursday 10th July

Thursday 11th September

Thursday 9  Octoberth

Thursday 6  Novemberth

Thursday 11  Decemberth

PCAN has exclusive access to The Zone, including the play gym at a cost of £2 per child.

                                                                    
More info: info@pcankirklees.org

PCAN Cuppa and Chat
If you are a parent or carer of a child with SEND come and join us for a casual get-together and a cuppa at the

following places and times.

 Come and meet people who ‘get it’. Share your stories and hear from others, have a good natter and a laugh.

Swap your tales of disaster and success and maybe pick up some useful information along the way.

The Salvation Army Church & Community Centre

New Hey Road, Lindley HD3 4BZ

6pm - 8pm

Monday 19  Mayth

Monday 23  Junerd

Monday 28  Julyth

Monday 18th August

The Newsome Centre, (In the church) Jackroyd Lane,

Newsome HD4 6QU

5pm - 7pm

Monday 2nd June

Monday 30  Juneth

Monday 21  Julyst

Mirfield Library

Huddersfield Road WF14 8AN

4pm - 6pm

Monday 12th May

Monday 9th June

Monday 14  Julyth


